Annexure - 4
Name of the corporate debtor:

List of creditors as on :

Date of commencment of Liquidation:

Uniply Industries Limited

03-May-23
17-Jul-23

List of unsecured financial creditors

(Amount in Rupees)

Total

Detials of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount
Coverea | covered | wnetner | %o [ Amountor | CU SRR oream
Sl. No Name of creditor " n Amount of claim n covered | covere ether voting contingent Remarks, if any
Date of receipt Amount claimed admitted Nature of claim by by related share in claim dues, not under
security | guarante | party? CoC that may | admitted | verification
interest e ° be set-off
CSB'CAF’ T[_USFGZS Admitted in full
ompany Limite i
October 18, 2021 675,272,806 675,272,806 |Financial Claim __|No No No 100% - - - S v iﬁgl'on
considered in
terms with
Regulation
2|Uniply Décor Limited March 23, 2022 1,190,000,000 1,190,000,000 |Financial Claim No No Yes 0% - - - - 12(2)(c)
1,865,272,806 1,865,272,806




	Annexure-4

